University First

Name
Graef, Timothy
Brozel, Sacha
Hill, Daniel W
Wood, Ben
Roberts, Alexander
Brookman, Edward
Moss, Ethan
Lockwood, Rob
Vaughan, Alex
Jelley, Lisa

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

2059
2264
1921
1825
1851
1744
1272
1361
1507
1388

Humphrey, Frederick 1416

52
62
5
1%
1
1
1%

S O N

7

78.57%
65%
55.56%
50%
50%
50%
21.43%
20%
18.18%
0%

0%

78.57%
65%
55.56%
50%
50%
50%
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20%
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0%

0%



