## **University First**

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Graef, Timothy	2059	$5\frac{1}{2}$	7	78.57%	78.57%
Brozel, Sacha	2264	$6\frac{1}{2}$	10	65%	65%
Hill, Daniel W	1921	5	9	55.56%	55.56%
Wood, Ben	1825	1½	3	50%	50%
Roberts, Alexander	1851	1	2	50%	50%
Brookman, Edward	1744	1	2	50%	50%
Moss, Ethan	1272	1½	7	21.43%	21.43%
Lockwood, Rob	1361	2	10	20%	20%
Vaughan, Alex	1507	2	11	18.18%	18.18%
Jelley, Lisa	1388	0	2	0%	0%
Humphrey, Frederick	1416	0	1	0%	0%